
 

2025-26 Sports Schedule 
*subject to change please refer to ecslionsathletics.com  
Practices are held Tuesdays and Thursdays 3:15-4:45 PM 

Students need to be picked up by 4:55, school closes at 5:00 PM. 
 

Boys Football & Girls Volleyball 

Date Location Time 

 Thurs Sept. 4 TRYOUTS  3:15-4:45 PM 

Friday Sept. 12 Home vs Grace 1:15 PM 

Thurs Sept. 18 @ San Pasqual 2:30 PM 

Thurs Sept. 25 Home vs Heritage 3:00 PM 

Friday Sept. 26 Home vs Classical 1:00 PM 

Friday Oct. 3 @ Calvin Christian 1:30 PM 

Friday Oct. 10 Cross Country Meet 
6th-8th grade 

@ Jesmond Dene Park 

10:45 AM-2:30 PM 

Thursday, Oct. 16 Home vs Vista Classical 3:00 PM 

Friday Oct. 17 Home vs Classical 1:00 PM 

 
Friday October 10 Mandatory Cross Country Meet @ Jesmond Dene Park 

12:30pm 
 

Boys Basketball & Girls Soccer 

Date Location Time 

Thursday, Oct. 23 TRYOUTS 3:15-4:45 PM 

Fri Oct. 31 Home vs Classical 1:00 PM 

Fri Nov. 7 @ Calvin 1:30 PM 

 Fri Nov. 21 @ Grace 1:15 PM 

Thurs Dec. 4 Home vs San Pasqual 2:30 PM 

Fri Dec. 12 Home vs Classical 1:00 PM 

   

 

http://ecslionsathletics.com


 

Boys Soccer & Girls Basketball 

Date Location Time 

Thurs Jan. 8 TRYOUTS 3:15-4:45 PM 

Friday Jan. 23 
Minimum Day  

Home vs Classical 1:00 PM 

Friday Jan. 30 Soccer @ Calvin 
Basketball @ Grace 

1:30 PM 

Thurs Feb. 5 @ San Pasqual 2:30 PM 

Fri Feb. 6 Home vs Calvin 1:15 pm 

Thurs Feb. 19 Home vs San Pasqual 2:30 PM 

Fri Feb. 20 Home vs Grace 
Girls Basketball Only 

1:15 PM 

Tuesday, Feb. 24 Home vs Heritage 3:00 PM 

 
 

 Friday, April 24 All Jr High Mandatory Track Meet @ Calvin Christian 9:00AM 
 

Boys Volleyball & Girls Football 

Date Location Time 

Thurs Feb 26 TRYOUTS 3:15-4:45 PM 

Fri March 6 @ Calvin 1:30 PM 

Thurs March 12  @ San Pasqual 2:30 PM 

Fri March 20  Home vs Classical 1:00 PM 

Friday April 17 Home vs Grace 1:15 PM 

Tuesday, April 21  Home vs Heritage 3:00 PM 

Friday April 24 Track Meet @ Calvin Christian 8:30AM-2:30PM 

   

   

 


